
35 D.—2

RETURN
No.
24.

PARTICULARS
of

Private-siding
Traffic,
showing

Value
of
Traffic
done
during

Twelve
Months
ending
31st
March,

1911.

So

Papers.

Date of Grant.

Present
Holder.

Posi- tion.
Nearest
Station.

By
whom paid

for.

Term of
Grant.

Amount of
Traffic . guaranteedperAnnum.

Liquidated Damages orPremium.
Value
of
the

Traffic
through
the
Siding
during
tbe

Year
ending
31st

March,
1911.

In.

Out.

Total.

In.

Out.

Total.

WHANGAREI
SECTION.

M.ch.

I

£

a.
d.

£

a.
a.

£

s.
d.

1016
R.
02/551..Jan.

1,1907
Hikurangi
Coal

Company
(Limited)..Waro....Grantees
5

years'..
t••419
11

43
4

9

1037
R.
02/550

..Jan.
1,1907

Hikurangi
Coal

Company
and
Mary..„....Govt.

..5

„
*..

....110
14
1

8,193
7

9

Belton

1040
R.
02/2358..Jan.

1,1907
Hall
and
Black......6
79
Taumarere..Govt.
and
5

„*..

f..118
9

3

8

0

grantees

1062
R.
06/3579..Oct.
26,1907
A.
L.
Stokes......18
15

Whakapara..Govt...5.*..

....22
13
10

514
1

8 • 1226
R.

04/3988..Mar.
1,1910

Northern
Coal
Company

(Limited)..Waro

..+

5

„
"..

t

Repairs
46
15
4

5,756
10
1

£18/0/6

1230
R.
05/3060

..July
1,

1910
R.
P.

Gibbons
(Limited)......Hikurangi..f5„*..tRepairs,
£2

2

8

6

335
15
1

1234
R.
00/241..April

1,1910
Mander
and
Bradley....18
32

Whakapara..1„
*..

Premium..!
9

7

6

10
3
11

512
18
6

1252
R.
08/3024..Sept
1,

1910
Whangarei
Coal-mining
Company..Kamo....Grantees
5

.*..

„..180
0

0

2

6

5

175
19
10

(Limited)

£

s.
d.

48
4

8

8,304
1
10

5

6

9

536
15
6

5,803
5

5

338
3

7

523
2

5

178
6

3

KAIHU
SECTION.

1011
R.
06/2737

..Oct.

906
H.
P.
Clear......3

2

Flax-mill..Grantees
5

years*
..Premium..

85
0

0

46
7
10

15
18
8

1031
R.
02/1438..Jan.

1,1907
Mitchelson
Timber
Company
and
16
15

Kaihu
Booms

..Govt.

..5

„•..
..
..

159
5

0

606
16
3

James
Trounson

62
6

6

766
1

3

GISBORNE
SECTION.

956
R.

05/901
..July

1,
1905
I

New
Zealand
Shipping
Company..Gisborne

..Grantees
10
years*

..Premium..
250
0

0

205
16
11

6
13
4

(Limited)

Rental,
£25

1099J
R.
07/4316..Nov.
1,

1908
|

Gisbome
Borough
Council

....„..„5

,
*..

„..150
0

0

581
1

1

3

9

6

Gisborne
Borough
Council

....Kaitaratahi
..........3

9

6

922
14
5

1227
R.
09/2717

..May
1,

1910
Gisborne

Borough
Council.. ..Gisborne

..Grantees
5

years*
..Premium..

260
0

0

341
13
4

212
10
3

584
10
7

926
3
11

341
13
i

NORTH
ISLAND
MAIN

LINE
AND

BRANCHES.

866!
R.

93/3515..Oct.
1,1903

Carr,
Pountney,
and
Co...

..I
..Morrinsville..Grantees

10
years'..
t

Rental,
£25

70
9

6

66
13
2

885
R
04/956..May

11,1904
A.

and
G.

Price ......Thames..Govt...Indefinite

912
R.
99/1973..!July

1,1904
Firth
Pumice

Company
(Limited)
58
11

Ohinewai..Govt.
and
10

years*
..t

Rental,
£50

2111111
1,26111

2

grantees

91S
R.

04/2222..Oct.
1,1904

Auckland
Farmers'
Freezing

Com-
6
64
Westfield..Grantees
10

„*..
Premium..

358
0

0

6,537
10
11

1,898
5

6

pany
(Limited)

Rental,
£50

977
R.
02/1392..Mar.

1,1906
Bartholomew
Land
and
Timber
43
20

Ngatira..„10

„*
..„..896

0
0

179
7

6

2,803
17
6

Company
(Limited)

Rental,
£50

989
R.
03/4035..Nov.
9,1905
Waihi
Gold

-
mining
Company..Waikino..Govt...10

„*..t..13,362
3

9

109
2

1

(Limited)

990
R.
03/4035

..Feb.
1,1906

N.Z.
Crown
Mines
Company..Karangahake

10

„*
....
..

1,178
6
10

6
15
0

(Limited)

995
R.
06/842

..June
1,1906

Isaac
Coates

....
....

Huntly..Grantee
5

„*..
Premium..

171
10
0

1009
R.
04/3856

..:July
1,

1906
Wm.

Lovett
....
..

Tβ
Kuiti

..i„
5

„*

290
0

0..54
14
6

1010
R.
06/3300..:Nov.
1,

1906
Auckland
City
Council......Westfield

..|Grantees
10

„*..„..426
0

0

465
2

5

584
5

0

Rental,
£25

137
2

8

1,473
3

1

8,435
16
5

2,983
5

0

13,471
5
10

1,185
1

10

5414
6

1,049
7

5


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

